
FECHA NOMBRE
FORMA DE 

PAGO
VALOR ORDENACIONES  PAGADO EN BANCO

19/05/2022 GLORIA ARTHUR T 16.00             202210300630  03/06/2022

19/05/2022 GISELA SAMANIEGO T 16.00             202210300630  03/06/2022

19/05/2022 MANUEL GUEVARA T 16.00             202210300630  03/06/2022

19/05/2022 ELISA DE WEBLY T 16.00             202210300630  03/06/2022

19/05/2022 MARGELIS DE CABALLERO T 16.00             202210300630  03/06/2022

19/05/2022 KATHERINE ADAMES T 16.00             202210300630  03/06/2022

19/05/2022 GLORIA ARTHUR T 16.00             202210300636 07/06/2022

19/05/2022 EDITH MONTERREY T 16.00             202210300636 07/06/2022

19/05/2022 DARLENE RODRIGUEZ T 16.00             202210300636 07/06/2022

19/05/2022 CYNTHIA BABB T 16.00             202210300636 07/06/2022

27.05.2022 CARLOS MELÉNDEZ T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 GABRIEL RODRÍGUEZ T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 ANDRÉS ORTEGA B. T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 ALFREDO EHRMAN T 60.00             202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 RÓMULO CÓRDOBA T 91.00             202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 JOSÉ PÉREZ T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 ILUMINADO CASTILLO T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 COPERTINO BULTRON T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 ANDRÉS MORÁN T 69.00             202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 ARIEL SINGH T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 CLEMENTE ANTONIO DÍAZ T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 EDUARDO RAMOS T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 NOEMITZY MENDIETA T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 BOLIVAR GUERRERO T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 DEMIAN SÁNCHEZ T 80.00            202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 MANUEL ELIAS ARANGO T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 RAFAEL GARRIDO T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 FERNANDO JAÉN T 82.00            202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 JUAN AROSEMENA T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 RICARDO MC KENZIE T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 EDUARDO RÍOS T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 JOSÉ LEWIS T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 JONATHAN GARCIA T 80.00            202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 AMILKAR PAREDES T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 RICARDO BREARY T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 NAVELLYS MARTÍNEZ T 80.00            202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 TRINIDAD  GARCIA T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 ENRIQUE ORNANO T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 IRIS SOLEDISPA T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 YARIELA AMPUDIA T 80.00            202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 JAIRO QUINONES T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022  ALLAN HUGHES T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 VLADIMIR PLATO T 100.00           202210300700 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 CARLOS MELÉNDEZ T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 GABRIEL RODRÍGUEZ T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 ANDRÉS ORTEGA B. T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022
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27.05.2022 ALFREDO EHRMAN T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 RÓMULO CÓRDOBA T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 JOSÉ PÉREZ T 9.00               202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 ILUMINADO CASTILLO T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 COPERTINO BULTRON T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 ANDRÉS MORÁN T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 ARIEL SINGH T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 CLEMENTE ANTONIO DÍAZ T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 EDUARDO RAMOS T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 NOEMITZY MENDIETA T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 BOLIVAR GUERRERO T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 DEMIAN SÁNCHEZ T 60.00             202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 MANUEL ELIAS ARANGO T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 RAFAEL GARRIDO T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 FERNANDO JAÉN T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 MARA DE PÉREZ T 60.00             202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 JUAN AROSEMENA T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 DANIEL RODRÍGUEZ T 60.00             202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 RICARDO MC KENZIE T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 EDUARDO RÍOS T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 PEDRO ROJAS T 51.00             202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 JOSÉ LEWIS T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 YILLARY AGUILAR T 51.00             202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 JONATHAN GARCIA T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 AMILKAR PAREDES T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 RICARDO BREARY T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 NAVELLYS MARTÍNEZ T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 TRINIDAD  GARCIA T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 ENRIQUE ORNANO T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 IRIS SOLEDISPA T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 YARIELA AMPUDIA T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 JAIRO QUINONES T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 ALAN HUGHES T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

27.05.2022 VLADIMIR PLATO T 80.00            202210300701 13/06/2022

31.05.2022 CELIA BARRIOS T 55.00            202210300718 10/06/2022

31.05.2022 ELDA E. RODRÍGUEZ T 16.00             202210300719 13/06/2022

31.05.2022 MARIBEL E. TORREGROZA T 16.00             202210300719 13/06/2022

31.05.2022 JAIRISINIA HUDSON T 16.00             202210300719 13/06/2022

31.05.2022 MARÍA DE SMITH T 16.00             202210300719 13/06/2022

31.05.2022 YAICOL  CASTILLERO T 16.00             202210300719 13/06/2022

31.05.2022 NOELYS VEGA T 16.00             202210300719 13/06/2022

31.05.2022 YISSEL CAMAÑO T 16.00             202210300719 13/06/2022

31.05.2022 KERIBELL VALDÉZ T 16.00             202210300719 13/06/2022

31.05.2022 NEMESIS JACOB T 16.00             202210300719 13/06/2022

31.05.2022 YESIHARA PADILLA T 16.00             202210300719 13/06/2022

31.05.2022 ALVARO BEITIA T 100.00           202210300720 13/06/2022

31.05.2022 RAFAEL GARRIDO T 100.00           202210300720 13/06/2022

31.05.2022 CHRISTOPHER WALDRON T 100.00           202210300720 13/06/2022

31.05.2022 ALVARO BEITIA T 69.00             202210300722 13/06/2022

31.05.2022 RAFAEL GARRIDO T 40.00            202210300722 13/06/2022

31.05.2022 CHRISTOPHER WALDRON T 69.00             202210300722 13/06/2022

31.05.2022 ALEJANDRO PUERTA T 29.00             202210300722 13/06/2022
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02.06.2022 GENARINA GALLARDO T 11.00              202210300731 21/06/2022

02.06.2022 ETHIS DEL CARMEN RUIZ T 22.00             202210300731 21/06/2022

02.06.2022 GENARINA GALLARDO T 16.00             202210300732 21/06/2022

02.06.2022 ADRIANA SUSETHE JIMÉNEZ T 16.00             202210300732 21/06/2022

02.06.2022 MARÍA YARISEL DE BARRAGAN T 16.00             202210300732 21/06/2022

03.06.2022 CARLOS  MELÉNDEZ T 11.00              202210300735 21/06/2022

03.06.2022 GABRIEL RODRÍGUEZ T 11.00              202210300735 21/06/2022

03.06.2022 ALFREDO EHRMAN T 11.00              202210300735 21/06/2022

03.06.2022 BOLÍVAR GUERRERO T 11.00              202210300735 21/06/2022

03.06.2022 FERNANDO AGUIRRE T 16.00             202210300739 21/06/2022

03.06.2022 GRICELDA RAWLINS T 16.00             202210300739 21/06/2022

03.06.2022 GISELA DEL C. SAMANIEGO T 16.00             202210300739 21/06/2022

03.06.2022 KATHERINE ADAMES T 16.00             202210300739 21/06/2022

03.06.2022 ERIKA ORTEGA T 16.00             202210300739 21/06/2022

07.06.2022 CAROLIN DOMINGUEZ T 80.00            202210300750 21/06/2022

07.06.2022 CAROLIN DOMINGUEZ T 64.00            202210300752 22/06/2022

07.06.2022 LIONEL SANTOS T 11.00              202210300753 23/06/2022

07.06.2022 DAMAZO TORRES T 55.00            202210300754 23/06/2022

07.06.2022 YARISEL GALLARDO T 16.00             202210300755 23/06/2022

07.06.2022 GENARINA GALLARDO T 16.00             202210300755 23/06/2022

07.06.2022 ETHIS DEL CARMEN RUIZ T 16.00             202210300755 23/06/2022

08.06.2022 NOHEMI VILLARREAL T 48.00            202210300765 23/06/2022

08.06.2022 KATTIA DE PAZ T 16.00             202210300765 23/06/2022

08.06.2022 MAYBIS GUEVARA T 16.00             202210300765 23/06/2022

08.06.2022 LUSELI MUÑOZ T 32.00             202210300765 23/06/2022

08.06.2022 YUSSEF MORALES T 16.00             202210300768 23/06/2022

08.06.2022 ANA QUINTERO T 16.00             202210300768 23/06/2022

08.06.2022 YUSSEF MORALES T 16.00             202210300770 23/06/2022

14.06.2022 JUAN TREJOS T 80.00            202210300838 29/06/2022

17.06.2022 IVETH SALDAÑA T 22.00             202210300865 23/06/2022

17.06.2022 CAROLIN DOMINGUEZ T 42.00            202210300866 29/06/2022

17.06.2022 RENÉ JAVIER MOSQUERA T 184.00           202210300867 27/06/2022

24.06.2022 ALONZO MARIN T 249.00          202210300949 29/06/2022

24.06.2022 ALONZO MARIN T 340.00          202210300950 29/06/2022

24.06.2022 ALONZO MARIN T 100.00           202210300951 29/06/2022

8,415.00      TOTAL
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